Datasheet for Stainless steel design mailbox DESIGNER Organic
Page 1 from 1
Order number: 523RA-UP100
Manufacturer: Briefkasten Manufaktur Lippe
ab €309.00 *
incl. VAT plus shipping costs (exclusive of VAT for logged-in users
with VAT ID and Non-EU countries)
Stainless steel design mailbox DESIGNER Organic
High quality update or Built-in mailbox of the brand Briefkasten Manufaktur. A real eye-catcher among the mailboxes. Organic lines and straightforward design are
characterized by the designer Organic mailbox. This mailbox is ideal for sophisticated housing situations in the flush design.
Our products have a high value, reliable functionality and their own identity. Made by Briefkasten Manufaktur.
• Designer stainless steel wall-mounted- or plastered letter box made of 2 mm stainless steel V2A, 240 grain.
• 16 liter volume, up to 23 liters of capacity due to optional mailbox depth.
• no visible screw or rivet.
• Fronts side post-withdrawal door 240 mm x 300 mm, to open from top to bottom. Including 2 key with key number.
• Settling from the front, throw-in size B 24 cm x H 3.5 cm suitable for C4.
• with built-in damping elements, which let the throw-in flap slowly and quietly close.
• Dimensions Front panel: W 37 cm x H 57 cm x D 0.2 cm. Attention, even with wall-mounted boxes, the front cover is 3 cm all over.
• Measurement rear: W 31 cm x H 51 cm x D 10 cm / 15 cm.
• Optional name lettering, lasered approx. 10mm high.
• Optional house number label, lasered approx. 100mm high.
• water protection sheet inner.
• incl. Care cloths and assembly aids.
Abmessungen & Details
Number of parties: 1
Item withdrawal: Front
Base material: Stainless steel
Height single box in cm: 51,0 | 57,0
Width single box in cm: 31,0 | 37,0
Volume single box in liters: 16,0 | 23,0
Height letter slot in cm: 3,5
Width letter slot in cm: 24,0
Depth in cm: 10,0 | 15,0
Weight in kg: 12,0
Delivery condition: Delivery is completely assembled
Shipping information: Depending on the order volume, delivery is made by parcel shipment or bulky goods shipment. Partial deliveries are possible for products that
can be disassembled (e.g., for floor-standing mailboxes, the stand & box can be shipped separately).